
PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Addiction Recovery Care Teresa Jeter 3651 US Hwy 2565, 2nd Floor Louisa KY 41230 606-638-0938 teresa.jeter@arccenters.com

Bluegrass.org Tara Stanfield 1351 Newtown Pike Lexington KY 40511 859-253-1686 tcstanfiel@bluegrass.org 

Bridgehaven Molly Clouse 950 South First Street Louisville KY 40203 502-585-9444 mclouse@bridgehaven.org

Communicare, Inc. Rhonda Walters 107 Cranes Roost Court Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-769-1304 ext. 1702 rwalters@communicare.org 

Cumberland River Behavioral 

Health Inc.

Barbara Greene P.O. Box 568 Corbin KY 40701 606-549-5440 Barbara.greene@crccc.org

Kentucky System Transformation 

Advocating Recovery Supports 

(KYSTARS)

David Riggsby 869 Sparta Court Lexington KY 40504 859-619-2797 david@kystars.org 

Mental Health America of 

Northern Kentucky and Southwest 

Ohio

Jill King 912 Scott Street

P.O. Box 122604

Covington KY 41012-2604 859-431-1077 ext. 103 jking@mhankyswoh.org 

Mountain Comprehensive Care 

Center

Terina Caudill 1110 S. Mayo Trail Paintsville KY 41240 606-789-3518 terina.caudill@mtcomp.org 

Pathways, Inc. Tiffany Elswick-Haney 1212 Bath Ave. 

P.O. Box 790

Ashland KY 41101 606-329-8588 x4184 tiffany.haney@pathways-ky.org  

Recovery Works Tera Hicks 4632 State Route 1043 South Shore KY 41175 606-792-7503 thicks@recoveryworksky.com 

          908 KAR 2:220 explains the requirements for an Adult Peer Support Specialist :  eligibility and training.  Within this regulation the DBHDID is to approve or deny training curricula submitted 

by providers wishing to provide training to an adult peer support specialist or potential adult peer support specialist based on the training curriculm requirements.  This document is a listing of 

providers with approved curricula.   Please review 908 KAR 2:220 (located under related links on the Peer Support Specialist web page) for detailed information on Adult Peer Support Specialist 

requirements.  Information on this document is organized alphabetically by provider.  
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